Cost Centre De Nominal Code [ Date Paid

Services 2
Services 2
Services 2
Services 2
Services 2
Services 1
Administration
Administration
Services 2
Allotments
Staffing
Services 2
Services 2
Services 2

Grant Funding
Locality budget
Locality budget
Grant Funding
Litter Bins
Bury in Bloom |
Audit -External
Computer Mtce
Litter Bins
Allotments
Training & Othe
Locality budget
Grant Funding
Grant Funding

10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
14/10/2022
14/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022

Bury St Edmunds Town Council
Payments over £500 October 2022

Net
£3,038.00
£1,350.00

£800.00
£10,000.00
£987.40
£5,370.00
£1,300.00
£645.76
£1,177.80
£1,644.00
£450.00
£672.48
£9,000.00
£15,000.00

VAT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£197.48
£0.00
£260.00
£129.15
£0.00
£328.80
£90.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Total

£3,038.00
£1,350.00
£800.00
£10,000.00
£1,184.88
£5,370.00
£1,560.00
£774.91
£1,177.80
£1,972.80
£540.00
£672.48
£9,000.00
£15,000.00

Payee Name

St Nicholas Hospice (Suffolk)
Bury Society CIO

Bury Society CIO

Bury Town Football Club
West Suffolk Council

Bury Society CIO

PKF Littlejohn LLP

West Suffolk Council

West Suffolk Council
Multisigns Ltd

Iliffe Media Publishing Ltd
Suffolk Survivor Network CIC
Theatre Royal BSE

BSE Round Table



