Bury St Edmunds Town Council Payments over £500 October 2022

Cost Centre De Nominal Code [Date Paid			Net	VAT	Total	Payee Name
Services 2	Grant Funding	10/10/2022	£3,038.00	£0.00	£3,038.00	St Nicholas Hospice (Suffolk)
Services 2	Locality budget	10/10/2022	£1,350.00	£0.00	£1,350.00	Bury Society CIO
Services 2	Locality budget	10/10/2022	£800.00	£0.00	£800.00	Bury Society CIO
Services 2	Grant Funding	10/10/2022	£10,000.00	£0.00	£10,000.00	Bury Town Football Club
Services 2	Litter Bins	10/10/2022	£987.40	£197.48	£1,184.88	West Suffolk Council
Services 1	Bury in Bloom I	10/10/2022	£5,370.00	£0.00	£5,370.00	Bury Society CIO
Administration	Audit -External	10/10/2022	£1,300.00	£260.00	£1,560.00	PKF Littlejohn LLP
Administration	Computer Mtce	14/10/2022	£645.76	£129.15	£774.91	West Suffolk Council
Services 2	Litter Bins	14/10/2022	£1,177.80	£0.00	£1,177.80	West Suffolk Council
Allotments	Allotments	26/10/2022	£1,644.00	£328.80	£1,972.80	Multisigns Ltd
Staffing	Training & Oth€	26/10/2022	£450.00	£90.00	£540.00	Iliffe Media Publishing Ltd
Services 2	Locality budget	26/10/2022	£672.48	£0.00	£672.48	Suffolk Survivor Network CIC
Services 2	Grant Funding	26/10/2022	£9,000.00	£0.00	£9,000.00	Theatre Royal BSE
Services 2	Grant Funding	26/10/2022	£15,000.00	£0.00	£15,000.00	BSE Round Table